
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Amirul Izhwan 4 22/5:14.155 13.941 14.839 14.233 14.405 14.545

2 Zack Uzaini [TQ] 1 22/5:14.380 13.865 14.887 14.112 14.282 14.399

3 Cikgu Rapi 5 21/5:07.767 14.386 15.255 14.481 14.614 14.779

4 Marcus Tan 9 21/5:08.206 14.546 15.237 14.617 14.754 14.885

5 Alimiez 8 20/5:05.617 14.892 15.912 15.019 15.275 15.471

6 Ryan Tan 7 20/5:09.957 14.684 16.164 14.773 14.877 15.052

7 Asoi 6 19/5:02.223 14.596 16.631 14.945 15.187 15.508

8 Zulkarnain Marzuki 10 18/5:04.467 15.465 17.669 15.672 16.385 17.159

9 Dino Sidhu 2 17/4:12.443 14.282 15.647 14.377 14.631 15.425

10 Dixon Chen 3 1/2.427
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Uzaini Sidhu Chen Izhwan Cikgu Rapi Asoi Tan Alimiez Tan Marzuki

Lap 1 1/1.753
172/5:01.51

6

2/2.099
143/5:00.15

7

3/2.427
124/5:00.94

8

4/2.537
119/5:01.90

3

5/2.663
113/5:00.91

9

7/2.871
105/5:01.45

5

6/2.840
106/5:01.04

0

8/3.293
92/5:02.956

9/3.475
87/5:02.325

10/4.088
74/5:02.512

Lap 2 1/14.855
37/5:07.248

2/14.820
36/5:04.542

3/15.553
34/5:07.530

7/18.799
28/5:00.468

9/23.348
23/5:01.519

5/18.161
29/5:04.515

4/17.645
29/5:03.601

6/17.813
29/5:08.676

8/18.451
27/5:04.277

Lap 3 1/14.044
30/5:06.520

2/14.798
29/5:06.598

3/14.823
28/5:07.188

7/18.168
23/5:03.830

9/18.176
21/5:10.765

4/15.611
25/5:05.100

6/18.516
23/5:02.481

5/17.375
24/5:09.304

8/17.777
23/5:09.089

Lap 4 1/14.647
27/5:05.768

2/15.065
26/5:04.083

3/15.367
25/5:01.750

6/14.589
23/5:11.759

9/15.343
21/5:13.625

4/15.863
23/5:01.731

7/14.922
23/5:12.662

5/14.595
23/5:06.234

8/15.637
22/5:07.742

Lap 5 1/13.865
26/5:07.653

2/14.487
25/5:06.345

3/14.194
25/5:12.370

7/15.474
22/5:06.649

9/14.832
21/5:13.194

4/14.789
23/5:09.414

6/15.167
22/5:05.989

5/15.083
22/5:00.700

8/17.306
21/5:07.688

Lap 6 1/14.349
25/5:06.304

2/14.378
24/5:02.588

3/14.858
24/5:09.328

6/15.104
22/5:10.922

8/15.277
21/5:14.465

4/14.887
22/5:01.220

7/15.917
22/5:13.353

5/14.906
22/5:05.239

9/21.930
19/5:01.432

Lap 7 1/16.899
24/5:09.984

3/18.974
23/5:10.898

2/14.839
23/5:02.848

6/14.978
22/5:13.579

9/25.203
19/5:12.279

4/14.684
22/5:04.339

7/15.671
21/5:03.393

5/15.342
22/5:09.851

8/16.015
19/5:01.839

Lap 8 3/19.457
22/5:02.140

2/15.052
22/5:01.601

1/16.915
23/5:13.622

6/14.608
21/5:00.255

9/15.761
19/5:10.676

4/15.661
22/5:09.364

7/15.511
21/5:06.185

5/15.033
22/5:12.461

8/15.465
19/5:00.839

Lap 9 3/14.837
22/5:04.837

2/14.282
22/5:03.001

1/13.941
22/5:00.733

6/14.689
21/5:01.168

9/17.250
19/5:12.573

4/15.362
22/5:12.542

7/15.000
21/5:07.165

5/14.932
22/5:14.243

8/15.725
19/5:00.610

Lap 10 2/14.220
22/5:05.637

3/14.985
22/5:05.668

1/14.540
22/5:02.647

6/14.921
21/5:02.385

9/14.596
19/5:09.048

4/15.245
21/5:00.516

7/15.629
21/5:09.269

5/14.957
21/5:01.373

8/18.181
19/5:05.093

Lap 11 2/15.552
22/5:08.956

3/16.511
22/5:10.902

1/14.704
22/5:04.542

6/15.248
21/5:04.006

8/15.572
19/5:07.850

4/15.478
21/5:02.746

7/14.892
21/5:09.584

5/15.272
21/5:03.131

9/17.966
19/5:08.389

Lap 12 2/14.424
22/5:09.654

3/14.367
22/5:11.333

1/14.483
22/5:05.716

6/15.242
21/5:05.345

8/15.211
19/5:06.280

4/14.806
21/5:03.427

7/15.125
21/5:10.254

5/15.016
21/5:04.148

9/15.993
19/5:08.012

Lap 13 2/14.081
22/5:09.664

3/17.285
21/5:02.243

1/14.745
22/5:07.152

6/14.622
21/5:05.477

8/15.266
19/5:05.032

4/15.042
21/5:04.385

7/15.674
21/5:11.708

5/14.715
21/5:04.523

9/19.872
19/5:13.363

Lap 14 2/15.036
22/5:11.173

3/14.771
21/5:02.811

1/14.400
22/5:07.841

6/14.398
21/5:05.255

8/15.392
19/5:04.133

4/14.865
21/5:04.941

7/15.158
21/5:12.180

5/14.899
21/5:05.120

9/21.061
18/5:02.743

Lap 15 2/14.458
22/5:11.633

3/14.369
21/5:02.740

1/14.383
22/5:08.414

5/15.729
21/5:06.925

8/15.558
19/5:03.564

7/31.655
20/5:13.265

6/15.843
21/5:13.548

4/15.400
21/5:06.338

9/17.987
18/5:04.145

Lap 16 2/14.666
22/5:12.322

5/18.948
21/5:08.688

1/14.867
22/5:09.580

3/14.853
21/5:07.237

8/15.814
19/5:03.371

7/15.310
20/5:12.824

6/15.679
21/5:14.530

4/15.408
21/5:07.415

9/19.051
18/5:06.568

Lap 17 2/14.573
22/5:12.809

5/17.252
21/5:11.841

1/14.678
22/5:10.364

3/15.059
21/5:07.766

8/16.157
19/5:03.583

7/15.126
20/5:12.218

6/17.621
20/5:02.662

4/15.453
21/5:08.421

9/16.421
18/5:05.922

Lap 18 2/14.514
22/5:13.170

1/14.983
22/5:11.434

3/14.422
21/5:07.494

7/15.777
19/5:03.371

6/14.950
20/5:11.483

5/16.481
20/5:04.160

4/14.758
21/5:08.504

8/15.541
18/5:04.467

Lap 19 2/14.362
22/5:13.317

1/14.245
22/5:11.537

3/14.386
21/5:07.210

7/14.819
19/5:02.223

6/14.720
20/5:10.584

5/16.039
20/5:05.035

4/14.585
21/5:08.387

Lap 20 2/14.532
22/5:13.636

1/15.434
22/5:12.938

3/15.162
21/5:07.770

6/14.902
20/5:09.957

5/15.834
20/5:05.617

4/14.546
21/5:08.241

Lap 21 2/14.501
22/5:13.893

1/14.481
22/5:13.207

3/14.653
21/5:07.767

4/14.643
21/5:08.206

Lap 22 2/14.755
21/5:00.090

1/15.185
22/5:14.155
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Zack Uzaini [TQ] 1 22 5:05.714 2 22 5:14.380 1 2 1 [1] 22/5:05.714

2 Amirul Izhwan 3 21 5:00.884 1 22 5:14.155 3 1 1 [1] 21/5:00.884

3 Dixon Chen 2 21 5:00.696 10 1 2.427 2 10 2 [2] 21/5:00.696

4 Cikgu Rapi 4 21 5:09.742 3 21 5:07.767 4 3 3 [3] 21/5:09.742

5 Marcus Tan 6 21 5:13.343 4 21 5:08.206 6 4 4 [4] 21/5:13.343

6 Ryan Tan 5 21 5:10.292 6 20 5:09.957 5 6 5 [5] 21/5:10.292

7 Alimiez 8 20 5:06.784 5 20 5:05.617 8 5 5 [5] 20/5:06.784

8 Asoi 7 21 5:14.492 7 19 5:02.223 7 7 7 [7] 21/5:14.492

9 Zulkarnain Marzuki 9 19 5:07.875 8 18 5:04.467 9 8 8 [8] 19/5:07.875

10 Dino Sidhu 10 3 33.459 9 17 4:12.443 10 9 9 [9] 3/33.459

3 of 38/16/2015 2:12:00 PM

RCAC Kuala Lumpur
Kota Raja On Road, Klang
Ride Cup 2015 - Round 2 Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round M  Race 6 :: Stock Touring (A2 Main)


